Compressor Soft Starter
Controlled Phases
Operational Voltage
Rated Operational Current
Control Voltage
Version
Specifications are subject to change without notice (18.12.2015) 1
Soft Starter

• For RSBD..55 to RSBD...95 models only
RFCG (Finger Guards)
Ordering Key
Finger/ cable guards
6 pcs per box
RFCG X6
• Qty: 10pcs per bag
RTPM (Interconnecting Clip)
Ordering Key
Interconnecting clip for
GMS-32-H motor starter RTPMGMS32HL
• Qty: 10pcs per bag
Interconnecting clip for
GMS-32-S motor starter RTPMGMS32SL
Specifications are subject to change without notice (18.12.2015) 15
RSBD
Accessories
• Overload and short-circuit protection
• Operational current range: 0.16 up to 32AAC
• Magnetic release 13xIe max
• Adjustable thermal release
• Ambient temperature compensation
• Trip Class 10
• CE, cULus
GMS (Manual Motor Starter)
Ordering Key
Type
S: Standard, H: High breaking capacity
Rated operational current
GMS-32S-13A
• Overload and short-circuit protection
• Operational current range: 10 up to 63AAC
• Magnetic release 13xIe max
• Adjustable thermal release
• Ambient temperature compensation
• Trip Class 10
• CE, cULus
Note: For higher trip classes please contact your Carlo Gavazzi representative
Ordering Key
Type
S: Standard, H: High breaking capacity
Rated operational current
GMS-63H-13A
GMS32H GMS32S
GMS63H/ GMS63S GMS100S
• Overload and short-circuit protection
• Operational current range: up to 100AAC
• Magnetic release 13xIe max
• Adjustable thermal release
• Ambient temperature compensation
• Trip Class 10
• CE, cULus
Ordering Key
Type
S: Standard breaking capacity
Rated operational current
GMS-100S-100A
16 Specifications are subject to change without notice (18.12.2015)
Accessories
GMS Mounting Instructions
The following procedure should be followed when mounting the GMS motor starter onto the RSBD soft starter:-
Step 1: Unscrew the terminals on the RSBD and GMS units and insert the proper RTPM clip in the respective terminals.